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ROCKWOOD SUMMIT SWIMMING AND DIVING

Individual Top Times

Rockwood Summit High School [RSHS]

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls   50 Free
 1 1/4/2023 Nancy Brandt InvitationalBreanna Wilkinson SO   24.63 Y F

 2 2/17/2022 StateLily Maginn JR   26.22 Y P

 3 1/4/2023 Nancy Brandt InvitationalJenna Elmore SR   27.44 Y P

 4 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleKyra Shorb SO   28.63 Y F

 5* 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleSarah Lauck JR   28.84 Y L F

 5* 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleClara Budge SO   28.84 Y F

 7 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineAnna Lauck FR   29.18 Y F

 8 1/26/2023 Summit vs PattonvilleJulia Vieth SR   29.36 Y F

 9 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineJulia Pajewski SO   29.38 Y F

 10 1/10/2023 Summit vs Parkway NorthAllison Moonier SR   30.25 Y F

 11 12/1/2022 Summit vs LadueKenzie McClanahan JR   30.29 Y F

 12 12/19/2023 Summit vs LindberghSarah Deluca SO   31.26 Y F

 13 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleAdrianna Palazzola FR   31.48 Y F

 14 1/17/2023 Summit vs Parkway CentralCallie Kemp JR   32.49 Y F

 15 12/5/2023 Summit vs OakvilleJulia Shiner SO   32.70 Y F

 16 12/8/2022 Summit vs AfftonMaggie King JR   33.41 Y F

 17 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonCate Rossomanno JR   33.46 Y F

 18 1/10/2023 Summit vs Parkway NorthKarlee Bishop JR   33.67 Y F

 19 1/23/2024 Summit v WebsterMia Schweigert SOx33.76 Y F

 20 12/8/2022 Summit vs AfftonKasey VanCardo SR   34.10 Y F

 21 1/23/2024 Summit v WebsterAyda DeMerit FR   35.19 Y F

 22 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthReid Sweeney JR   35.52 Y F

 23 12/5/2023 Summit vs OakvilleRita Meeks JR   35.57 Y F

 24 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleGrace Phlipot SOx35.89 Y F

 25 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthHailey Reichert SO   36.28 Y F

 26 1/23/2024 Summit v WebsterSydney Luaders FR   36.37 Y F

 27 12/19/2023 Summit vs LindberghHannah Mace SOx37.07 Y F

 28 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthLauren Bujnak SOx37.28 Y F

 29 1/12/2023 Summit vs MehlvilleSydney Willmann SO   38.33 Y F

 30 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineMariana Julius FR   43.68 Y F

 31 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthCharlotte McIntosh FRx1:04.73 Y F

Girls   100 Free
 1 2/17/2023 2023 State MeetBreanna Wilkinson SO   54.69 Y P

 2 1/31/2023 ConferenceLily Maginn JR   57.43 Y P

 3 2/17/2023 2023 State MeetSarah Lauck JR   59.23 Y F

 4 1/31/2023 ConferenceJenna Elmore SR 1:01.73 Y P

 5 1/3/2024 2024 Nancy Brandt InvitationalAnna Lauck FR 1:02.25 Y F

 6 1/26/2023 Summit vs PattonvilleAllison Moonier SR 1:05.30 Y F

 7 12/15/2023 Summit QuadJulia Pajewski SO 1:05.75 Y F

 8 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonJulia Vieth SR 1:06.57 Y F

 9 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleKyra Shorb SO 1:06.98 Y F

 10 1/24/2023 Summit vs Webster GrovesClara Budge SO 1:08.50 Y F

 11 12/19/2023 Summit vs LindberghSarah Deluca SO 1:09.22 Y F

 12 12/12/2022 Summit vs Ursuline AcademyMaggie King JR 1:12.63 Y F

 13 11/15/2023 2023 Girls Time TrialsCate Rossomanno JR 1:13.56 Y F

 14 1/10/2023 Summit vs Parkway NorthJulia Shiner SO 1:15.52 Y F

 15 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineKarlee Bishop JR 1:17.05 Y F

 16 12/5/2023 Summit vs OakvilleAyda DeMerit FR 1:17.91 Y F

 17 1/27/2022 Summit vs PattonvilleKenzie McClanahan JR 1:18.57 Y F

 18 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineMia Schweigert SO 1:18.72 Y F

 19 11/30/2023 Tri-meet: CorJesu/Ladue/SummitCallie Kemp JR 1:18.82 Y F

 20 1/12/2023 Summit vs MehlvilleKasey VanCardo SR 1:19.10 Y F

 21 11/30/2023 Tri-meet: CorJesu/Ladue/SummitAdrianna Palazzola FR 1:19.81 Y F

 22 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleHailey Reichert SO 1:21.27 Y F

 23 12/6/2022 Summit vs OakvilleRita Meeks JR 1:22.54 Y F

 24 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonReid Sweeney JR 1:23.22 Y F

 25 1/23/2024 Summit v WebsterHannah Mace SOx1:24.09 Y F
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 26 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonGrace Phlipot SO 1:26.23 Y F

 27 1/23/2024 Summit v WebsterSydney Willmann SOx1:28.53 Y F

 28 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadSydney Luaders FR 1:31.54 Y F

 29 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonMariana Julius FR 1:45.46 Y F

 30 11/21/2023 2023 Girls Maroon and BlackCharlotte McIntosh FR 2:34.35 Y F

Girls   200 Free
 1 1/4/2023 Nancy Brandt InvitationalLily Maginn JR 2:03.16 Y F

 2 1/31/2023 ConferenceSarah Lauck JR 2:08.74 Y F

 3 1/12/2023 Summit vs MehlvilleBreanna Wilkinson SO 2:10.90 Y F

 4 1/3/2024 2024 Nancy Brandt InvitationalAnna Lauck FR 2:14.81 Y F

 5 12/1/2022 Summit vs LadueJenna Elmore SR 2:22.67 Y F

 6 1/4/2023 Nancy Brandt InvitationalAllison Moonier SR 2:25.06 Y F

 7 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineJulia Vieth SR 2:28.04 Y F

 8 11/23/2022 Intrasquad 22-23Clara Budge SO 2:28.56 Y F

 9 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineKyra Shorb SO 2:31.19 Y F

 10 1/12/2023 Summit vs MehlvilleJulia Pajewski SO 2:32.19 Y F

 11 12/20/2022 Summit vs LindberghMaggie King JR 2:40.39 Y F

 12 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonJulia Shiner SO 2:40.57 Y F

 13 12/19/2023 Summit vs LindberghCate Rossomanno JR 2:48.80 Y F

 14 12/15/2023 Summit QuadMia Schweigert SO 2:51.89 Y F

 15 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthKasey VanCardo SR 2:53.29 Y F

 16 12/8/2022 Summit vs AfftonKenzie McClanahan JR 2:53.45 Y F

 17 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleAdrianna Palazzola FRx2:57.17 Y F

 18 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonAyda DeMerit FR 2:57.61 Y F

 19 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonSarah Deluca SO 2:57.64 Y F

 20 12/1/2022 Summit vs LadueKarlee Bishop JR 2:58.40 Y F

 21 12/19/2023 Summit vs LindberghRita Meeks JRx3:04.09 Y F

 22 12/12/2022 Summit vs Ursuline AcademyCallie Kemp JR 3:09.62 Y F

 23 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineHailey Reichert SO 3:12.43 Y F

 24 11/21/2023 2023 Girls Maroon and BlackHannah Mace SO 3:27.94 Y F

Girls   500 Free
 1 2/17/2023 2023 State MeetSarah Lauck JR 5:35.57 Y P

 2 1/4/2023 Nancy Brandt InvitationalLily Maginn JR 5:36.15 Y F

 3 1/3/2024 2024 Nancy Brandt InvitationalAnna Lauck FR 6:00.30 Y F

 4 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthBreanna Wilkinson SO 6:04.76 Y F

 5 1/10/2023 Summit vs Parkway NorthAllison Moonier SR 6:23.54 Y F

 6 1/7/2023 Season of Thorns Invitational 2023Clara Budge SO 6:51.44 Y F

 7 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonJulia Pajewski SO 6:54.55 Y F

 8 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghJenna Elmore SR 6:57.14 Y F

 9 1/23/2024 Summit v WebsterKyra Shorb SO 6:57.18 Y F

 10 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadJulia Vieth SR 7:05.15 Y F

 11 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleJulia Shiner SO 7:10.46 Y F

 12 1/31/2023 ConferenceKarlee Bishop JR 7:35.33 Y P

 13 12/19/2023 Summit vs LindberghCate Rossomanno JR 7:40.70 Y F

 14 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthMaggie King JR 7:49.46 Y F

 15 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadMia Schweigert SO 8:02.07 Y F

 16 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonKasey VanCardo SR 8:10.69 Y F

 17 1/12/2023 Summit vs MehlvilleCallie Kemp JR 8:15.20 Y F

 18 1/17/2023 Summit vs Parkway CentralRita Meeks JRx8:20.02 Y F

 19 1/24/2023 Summit vs Webster GrovesReid Sweeney JRx8:27.05 Y F

 20 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineAdrianna Palazzola FR 8:29.66 Y F

 21 12/12/2022 Summit vs Ursuline AcademySarah Deluca SO 8:41.88 Y F

Girls   50 Back
 1 12/29/2022 Mid Season IntasquadBreanna Wilkinson SO   30.44 Y F

 2 2/2/2022 ConferenceLily Maginn JR   30.67 Y F

 3 1/31/2023 ConferenceSarah Lauck JR   31.47 Y F

 4 1/3/2024 2024 Nancy Brandt InvitationalJulia Vieth SR   32.38 Y F

 5 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleAnna Lauck FR   35.60 Y L F
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 6 11/18/2022 Time Trials 22-23Allison Moonier SR   36.09 Y F

 7 12/19/2023 Summit vs LindberghClara Budge SO   36.10 Y F

 8 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineKyra Shorb SO   36.81 Y F

 9 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonJulia Pajewski SO   37.58 Y F

 10 1/24/2023 Summit vs Webster GrovesKarlee Bishop JR   38.17 Y F

 11 12/9/2020 Affton g20-21Jenna Elmore SR   38.50 Y F

 12 12/1/2022 Summit vs LadueMaggie King JR   38.76 Y F

 13 12/20/2022 Summit vs LindberghCate Rossomanno JR   39.92 Y F

 14 1/24/2023 Summit vs Webster GrovesRita Meeks JR   40.21 Y F

 15 12/19/2023 Summit vs LindberghMia Schweigert SO   41.31 Y F

 16 1/10/2023 Summit vs Parkway NorthCallie Kemp JR   42.82 Y F

 17 11/15/2023 2023 Girls Time TrialsJulia Shiner SO   43.03 Y F

 18 11/15/2023 2023 Girls Time TrialsAyda DeMerit FR   43.37 Y F

 19 11/18/2022 Time Trials 22-23Kenzie McClanahan JR   43.67 Y F

 20 11/18/2022 Time Trials 22-23Kasey VanCardo SR   44.92 Y F

 21 11/15/2023 2023 Girls Time TrialsAdrianna Palazzola FR   45.16 Y F

 22 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadSarah Deluca SO   47.23 Y F

 23 1/23/2024 Summit v WebsterHailey Reichert SO   48.95 Y F

 24 11/15/2023 2023 Girls Time TrialsHannah Mace SO   49.11 Y F

 25 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthSydney Willmann SO   49.90 Y F

 26 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadGrace Phlipot SO   51.46 Y F

 27 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadReid Sweeney JR   55.80 Y F

 28 11/15/2023 2023 Girls Time TrialsMariana Julius FR 1:04.91 Y F

 29 11/15/2023 2023 Girls Time TrialsCharlotte McIntosh FR 1:14.52 Y F

Girls   100 Back
 1 1/10/2023 Summit vs Parkway NorthBreanna Wilkinson SO 1:05.72 Y F

 2 1/5/2022 Nancy Brandt InviteLily Maginn JR 1:08.59 Y F

 3 1/31/2023 ConferenceJulia Vieth SR 1:10.43 Y P

 4 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineSarah Lauck JR 1:13.01 Y F

 5 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonAnna Lauck FR 1:14.21 Y F

 6 1/26/2023 Summit vs PattonvilleJenna Elmore SR 1:19.36 Y F

 7 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineAllison Moonier SR 1:19.67 Y F

 8 11/30/2023 Tri-meet: CorJesu/Ladue/SummitClara Budge SO 1:19.95 Y F

 9 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleKyra Shorb SO 1:20.42 Y F

 10 1/4/2023 Nancy Brandt InvitationalMaggie King JR 1:21.63 Y F

 11 12/8/2022 Summit vs AfftonJulia Pajewski SO 1:25.09 Y F

 12 1/3/2024 2024 Nancy Brandt InvitationalJulia Shiner SO 1:27.16 Y P

 13 12/15/2023 Summit QuadMia Schweigert SO 1:27.75 Y F

 14 1/12/2023 Summit vs MehlvilleKasey VanCardo SR 1:29.02 Y F

 15 12/15/2023 Summit QuadAdrianna Palazzola FR 1:30.22 Y F

 16 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineHannah Mace SO 1:37.25 Y F

 17 11/28/2023 Summit vs ClaytonCallie Kemp JR 1:39.76 Y F

 18 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineSarah Deluca SO 1:41.09 Y F

 19 1/10/2023 Summit vs Parkway NorthRita Meeks JRx1:42.53 Y F

 20 1/11/2022 Summit vs LindberghCate Rossomanno JRx1:43.13 Y F

 21 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22Karlee Bishop JR 1:44.39 Y F

 22 11/18/2022 Time Trials 22-23Kenzie McClanahan JR 1:47.71 Y F

 23 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleReid Sweeney JRx1:52.58 Y F

 24 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadGrace Phlipot SO 1:54.62 Y F

 25 11/18/2022 Time Trials 22-23Sydney Willmann SO 2:44.97 Y F

Girls   50 Breast
 1 12/6/2022 Summit vs OakvilleLily Maginn JR   39.15 Y F

 2 12/12/2022 Summit vs Ursuline AcademySarah Lauck JR   39.43 Y F

 3 11/18/2022 Time Trials 22-23Breanna Wilkinson SO   39.52 Y F

 4 1/26/2023 Summit vs PattonvilleAllison Moonier SR   39.89 Y F

 5 11/29/2022 Summit vs ClaytonJenna Elmore SR   40.10 Y F

 6 1/3/2024 2024 Nancy Brandt InvitationalJulia Pajewski SO   40.49 Y F

 7 12/5/2023 Summit vs OakvilleKyra Shorb SO   41.86 Y F

 8 12/8/2022 Summit vs AfftonJulia Vieth SR   42.19 Y F
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 9 12/5/2023 Summit vs OakvilleAyda DeMerit FR   42.96 Y F

 10 1/26/2023 Summit vs PattonvilleKasey VanCardo SR   43.35 Y F

 11 12/20/2022 Summit vs LindberghKenzie McClanahan JR   43.40 Y F

 12 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonAnna Lauck FR   43.99 Y F

 13 11/28/2023 Summit vs ClaytonSarah Deluca SO   45.31 Y F

 14 12/29/2022 Mid Season IntasquadClara Budge SO   45.62 Y F

 15 1/23/2024 Summit v WebsterGrace Phlipot SO   47.37 Y F

 16 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineRita Meeks JR   48.46 Y F

 17 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthHannah Mace SO   48.73 Y F

 18 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadJulia Shiner SO   49.41 Y F

 19 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonSydney Willmann SO   51.21 Y F

 20 12/29/2022 Mid Season IntasquadCallie Kemp JR   51.96 Y F

 21 11/15/2023 2023 Girls Time TrialsAdrianna Palazzola FR   52.06 Y F

 22 11/18/2022 Time Trials 22-23Karlee Bishop JR   53.37 Y F

 23 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadReid Sweeney JR   54.52 Y F

 24* 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadHailey Reichert SO   56.05 Y F

 24* 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadCate Rossomanno JR   56.05 Y F

 26 12/29/2022 Mid Season IntasquadMia Schweigert SO   57.70 Y F

 27 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22Maggie King JR 1:00.34 Y F

 28 11/15/2023 2023 Girls Time TrialsCharlotte McIntosh FR 1:40.36 Y F

 29 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadSydney Luaders FR 1:43.81 Y F

Girls   100 Breast
 1 12/6/2022 Summit vs OakvilleLily Maginn JR 1:25.00 Y F

 2 1/24/2023 Summit vs Webster GrovesAllison Moonier SR 1:25.83 Y F

 3 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineBreanna Wilkinson SO 1:28.14 Y F

 4 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22Sarah Lauck JR 1:28.18 Y F

 5 1/7/2023 Season of Thorns Invitational 2023Kyra Shorb SO 1:29.27 Y F

 6 1/24/2023 Summit vs Webster GrovesJulia Vieth SR 1:31.71 Y F

 7 1/26/2023 Summit vs PattonvilleRita Meeks JR 1:32.00 Y F

 8 1/3/2024 2024 Nancy Brandt InvitationalKenzie McClanahan JR 1:33.11 Y F

 9 1/24/2023 Summit vs Webster GrovesKasey VanCardo SR 1:33.53 Y F

 10 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthClara Budge SO 1:33.57 Y F

 11 12/15/2023 Summit QuadJulia Pajewski SO 1:33.80 Y F

 12 11/28/2023 Summit vs ClaytonAnna Lauck FR 1:34.25 Y F

 13 12/15/2023 Summit QuadAyda DeMerit FR 1:39.55 Y F

 14 11/23/2022 Intrasquad 22-23Jenna Elmore SR 1:40.24 Y F

 15 12/15/2023 Summit QuadHannah Mace SO 1:42.74 Y F

 16 11/28/2023 Summit vs ClaytonSarah Deluca SO 1:43.25 Y F

 17 12/8/2022 Summit vs AfftonKarlee Bishop JR 1:45.97 Y F

 18 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonReid Sweeney JR 1:47.48 Y F

 19 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineCallie Kemp JR 1:51.38 Y F

 20 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadCate Rossomanno JR 1:54.88 Y F

 21 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonSydney Willmann SO 1:58.31 Y F

 22 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleMaggie King JRx1:59.18 Y F

 23 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadHailey Reichert SO 1:59.99 Y F

 24 11/21/2023 2023 Girls Maroon and BlackGrace Phlipot SO 2:06.17 Y F

Girls   50 Fly
 1 1/12/2023 Summit vs MehlvilleBreanna Wilkinson SO   26.93 Y F

 2 2/17/2023 2023 State MeetJenna Elmore SR   30.16 Y P

 3 12/10/2021 Summit QuadLily Maginn JR   30.22 Y F

 4 1/4/2023 Nancy Brandt InvitationalClara Budge SO   31.28 Y F

 5 1/7/2023 Season of Thorns Invitational 2023Kyra Shorb SO   33.82 Y F

 6 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadJulia Vieth SR   34.05 Y F

 7 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadAllison Moonier SR   34.68 Y F

 8 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22Sarah Lauck JR   36.03 Y F

 9 12/1/2022 Summit vs LadueCallie Kemp JR   36.55 Y F

 10 12/5/2023 Summit vs OakvilleJulia Pajewski SO   36.93 Y F

 11 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadAnna Lauck FR   37.98 Y F

 12 1/17/2023 Summit vs Parkway CentralKarlee Bishop JR   38.87 Y F
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 13 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonKasey VanCardo SR   38.88 Y F

 14 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineAyda DeMerit FR   39.28 Y F

 15 12/13/2021 Summit vs UrsulineMaggie King JR   39.60 Y F

 16 12/29/2022 Mid Season IntasquadSarah Deluca SO   40.01 Y F

 17 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadCate Rossomanno JR   40.30 Y F

 18 11/15/2023 2023 Girls Time TrialsHannah Mace SO   42.37 Y F

 19 11/18/2022 Time Trials 22-23Kenzie McClanahan JR   43.59 Y F

 20 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthRita Meeks JR   43.77 Y F

 21 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadHailey Reichert SO   44.99 Y F

 22 11/15/2023 2023 Girls Time TrialsJulia Shiner SO   45.30 Y F

 23 11/28/2023 Summit vs ClaytonMia Schweigert SO   45.64 Y F

 24 1/23/2024 Summit v WebsterSydney Willmann SO   48.89 Y F

 25 12/29/2022 Mid Season IntasquadReid Sweeney JR   49.87 Y F

 26 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadGrace Phlipot SO   51.44 Y F

 27 11/15/2023 2023 Girls Time TrialsMariana Julius FR 1:11.00 Y F

 28 11/15/2023 2023 Girls Time TrialsCharlotte McIntosh FR 1:22.82 Y F

Girls   100 Fly
 1 2/17/2023 2023 State MeetBreanna Wilkinson SO   57.73 Y P

 2 2/8/2022 Suburban Red Swimming and Diving ChampionshipLily Maginn JR 1:03.77 Y F

 3 1/4/2023 Nancy Brandt InvitationalClara Budge SO 1:16.55 Y F

 4 1/4/2023 Nancy Brandt InvitationalJulia Vieth SR 1:17.48 Y F

 5 1/24/2023 Summit vs Webster GrovesJenna Elmore SR 1:17.86 Y F

 6 12/20/2022 Summit vs LindberghKyra Shorb SO 1:20.89 Y F

 7 11/18/2021 Time Trials g21-22Sarah Lauck JR 1:22.64 Y F

 8 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesAllison Moonier SR 1:23.61 Y F

 9 1/31/2023 ConferenceJulia Pajewski SO 1:26.24 Y P

 10 1/3/2024 2024 Nancy Brandt InvitationalKasey VanCardo SR 1:26.75 Y F

 11 12/29/2023 2023 Mid-Season IntrasquadAnna Lauck FR 1:28.20 Y F

 12 1/3/2024 2024 Nancy Brandt InvitationalAyda DeMerit FR 1:30.15 Y F

 13 12/16/2022 Summit QuadMaggie King JR 1:30.27 Y F

 14 1/12/2023 Summit vs MehlvilleKarlee Bishop JR 1:32.46 Y F

 15 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleCallie Kemp JR 1:34.00 Y F

 16 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthJulia Shiner SO 1:36.39 Y F

 17 12/8/2022 Summit vs AfftonKenzie McClanahan JR 1:37.94 Y F

 18 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonSarah Deluca SO 1:44.58 Y F

 19 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineCate Rossomanno JR 1:44.93 Y F

 20 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthMia Schweigert SO 1:48.12 Y F

 21 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineReid Sweeney JR 1:54.31 Y F

 22 11/29/2022 Summit vs ClaytonHannah Mace SO 1:55.41 Y F

 23 1/11/2024 Summit v MehlvilleSydney Willmann SOx2:00.57 Y F

Girls   200 IM
 1 2/17/2022 StateLily Maginn JR 2:23.71 Y P

 2 12/1/2022 Summit vs LadueBreanna Wilkinson SO 2:27.52 Y F

 3 12/8/2021 Summit vs AfftonSarah Lauck JR 2:39.19 Y F

 4 1/31/2023 ConferenceClara Budge SO 2:42.77 Y F

 5 1/26/2023 Summit vs PattonvilleAllison Moonier SR 2:42.92 Y F

 6 1/3/2024 2024 Nancy Brandt InvitationalJulia Vieth SR 2:44.18 Y F

 7 12/11/2023 Summit vs UrsulineAnna Lauck FR 2:46.22 Y F

 8 1/25/2022 Summit vs Webster GrovesJenna Elmore SR 2:47.93 Y F

 9 1/24/2023 Summit vs Webster GrovesJulia Pajewski SO 2:52.95 Y F

 10 12/16/2022 Summit QuadKyra Shorb SO 2:53.64 Y F

 11 12/15/2023 Summit QuadJulia Shiner SO 3:02.98 Y F

 12 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthAyda DeMerit FR 3:06.79 Y F

 13 1/31/2023 ConferenceKasey VanCardo SR 3:08.19 Y P

 14 1/12/2023 Summit vs MehlvilleKenzie McClanahan JR 3:10.60 Y F

 15 1/9/2024 Summit v Parkway NorthCallie Kemp JR 3:16.38 Y F

 16 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonKarlee Bishop JR 3:18.90 Y F

 17 12/15/2023 Summit QuadHannah Mace SO 3:19.95 Y F

 18 12/6/2022 Summit vs OakvilleMaggie King JR 3:24.32 Y F
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 19 12/7/2023 Summit vs AfftonCate Rossomanno JR 3:26.16 Y F

 20 11/29/2022 Summit vs ClaytonSarah Deluca SO 3:36.33 Y F

 21 1/26/2023 Summit vs PattonvilleReid Sweeney JRx3:44.04 Y F

Girls   1 Meter 6 Dives
 1 12/19/2023 Summit vs LindberghLauren Bujnak SO139.55 F


